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synagogue
common spaces
rabinat

rabbi room
classroom
classroom

facilitie room
facilitie room
toilet

10 storage

11 synagogue storage
12 cleaning room
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131 m?
20,2 m?
15 m?
18,1 m?
20m?
18,1 m?
20m?
35m?
7.6 m?
8,1m?
52m?

498,8m?

1st & 2nd floor
1:100

cross section
1:100



